Field Locations:

RECREATION Art Dye Park - 1000 N 550 E - GREEN, YELLOW, or ORANGE Fields "

Team listed first will wear Light Sided Jerseys

Preschool Spring Soccer 2019 -

Tues. April 16 *Games will start 10 minutes after posted game time.

Saturday April 20
11:00

FIEL
Green Fld  9:00

o

Saturday April 13

*Games consist of two, 23 minute halves with a four min halftime

6 v 17 11:00 2 v 21 5 v
GreenFld 10:00 7 v 16 12200 3 v 20 10:00 19 v 17 | 12200 7 v 8 J*Players shall not wear anything dangerous to themselves
Yellow Field 9:00 8 v 15 11:00 4 v 19 6pm 4 v 1 9:00 20 v 16 [|11:00 2 v 13 Por other players, such as watches, rings, hats and casts.
Yellow Field 10:00 10 v 13 12.00 11 v 12 7pm 22 v 18 §10:00 21 v 1512200 6 v 9 Q*Parents are responsible for transporting their children to
Orange Field 9:00 9 v 10:00 1 v 22 900 1 v 14 1000 3 v

FIELD Tues. April 23 Wed. April 24 Thurs. April 25 Saturday April 27 Tues. April 30 Wed. May 1 Thurs. May 2
Green Fid 6:00 17 v 15 6:00 20 v 12 600 3 v 8 11:00 16 v 6:00 14 v 12 6:00 \ 6:00 16 v 10

GreenFld 7:00 18 v 14 700 21 v 11 §700 2 v 9 12:00 17 7:00 15 v 11 § 7:00 7:00 13 v 22
Yellow Field 6:00 19 v 13 600 1 v 10 700 5 v 6 11:00 20 6:00 18 v 8 6:00
Yellow Field 7:00 16 v 22 700 4 v 7 12:00 19 7:00 17 v 9 7:00
Orange Field 10:00 18

FIELD Saturday May 4 Saturday May 11 Saturday May 18

GreenFld 9:00 9 v 12 11:00 2 v 19 9:00 17 v 13 | 11:00 18 v 12 900 6 v 7 [11:00 22 v 17
GreenFld 10:00 3 v 18 12200 22 v 21 10:00 15 v 22 [ 12:00 16 v 14 10:00 18 v 16 [ 12:00 19 v 15
Yellow Field 9:00 1 v 20 11:00 7 v 14 900 3 v 6 11:00 20 v 10 900 5 v 8 [11:00 20 v 14
Yellow Field 10:00 10 v 11 12200 8 v 13 10:00 19 v 11 [ 1200 1 v 8 10:00 1 v 12 112:00 21 v 13
Orange Field 9:00 5 v 16 10:00 6 v 15 [111:.00 4 v 17 @ 900 21 v 9 1000 2 v 7 11:00 4 v 5 900 2 v 11 [10:00 4 v 9 11:00 3 v 10
Team Coach Phone Team Coach Phone Team Coach Phone
1 Daniel Mooney 4803636388 9 Brandon Roddy 8013584856 17 Andrew Devey 8014044000
2 Richie McDonald 8018425470 10 Anthony Mann 8013108748 18 Chase Jones 8015565764
3 Jodi Pegram 8018309194 11 Paul Olsen 8014724636 19 Jacob Rosenthal 8013674995
4 Shayla Waters 3522177961 12 Clayton Guy 8016364273 20 Andrew Patterson 8014001124
5 Katie Olive 8013184021 13 Bryce Ayoso 8012445670 21 Austin Knight 8016362631
6 Brianne Bastian 8016025577 14 Alicia Jones 8016436860 22 Jordan Melendez 8013184447
7 TBD 15 Matt Paskett 5412823635
8 Jared Embley 8016629763 16 Kendall Thurston 8016360510




